
Quick Search Table

Pin layout

Locking type

Rated Current

Rated voltage  with/without LED

Fix screw

1A per signal, 3A total

10~30V/120V

Junction Boxes
M5 Termination

Junction Box, 8 Ports, M5 Termination, Molded Cable

Junction Box, 8 Ports, M5 Termination, with M12 Connector

Junction Box, 6 Ports, M5 Termination, Molded Cable

Junction Box, 6 Ports, M5 Termination, with M12 Connector

Junction Box, 4 Ports, M5 Termination, Molded Cable

Junction Box, 4 Ports, M5 Termination, with M12 Connector

M5(Female)
04pins

1

34

2

M12(Male)
12pins

6

8 4

7 5

9 31112
10 21

Pin layout

Locking type

Rated Current

Rated voltage  with/without LED

Fix screw

1A per signal, 3A total

10~30V/120V

M8 Termination

Junction Box, 8 Ports, M8 Termination, Molded Cable

Junction Box, 8 Ports, M8 Termination, with M12 Connector

Junction Box, 6 Ports, M8 Termination, Molded Cable

Junction Box, 6 Ports, M8 Termination, with M12 Connector

Junction Box, 4 Ports, M8 Termination, Molded Cable

Junction Box, 4 Ports, M8 Termination, with M12 Connector

Pin layout

Locking type

Rated Current

Rated voltage  with/without LED

Fix screw

1A/2A per signal, 3A/6A total

10~30V/120V

M12 Termination

Junction Box, 8 Ports, M12 Termination, Molded Cable

Junction Box, 8 Ports, M12 Termination, with M23 Connector

Junction Box, 8 Ports, M12 Termination, with Mini-Change 7/8" Connector

Junction Box, 6 Ports, M12 Termination, Molded Cable

Junction Box, 6 Ports, M12 Termination, with M23 Connector

Junction Box, 4 Ports, M12 Termination, Molded Cable

Junction Box, 4 Ports, M12 Termination, with M23 Connector

Ju
n
ct

io
n

 B
o
xe

s

R

FINECABLES ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED

M12(Male)
12pins

6

8 4

7 5

9 31112
10 21

1

4

3

M8(Female)
03pins

M12(Male)
08pins

2

3
456

7
8

1

M23 Male
12Pins

M23 Male
19Pins

1

3 4

2
5

M12(Female)
05Pins

M12(Female)
04Pins

1

3 4
5

Blind hole

12

11

10

98

7

6

5 4

3

2

1

17

18

19

1516

14

13

9

10

12
11

5
6

8

7

3

4

2

1

1

2
3

5

4

1

2
3

5

4

7/8" (Male)
05Pins

7/8" (Female)
05Pins

493

494

495

496

497

498

499

500

501

502

503

504

505

506

507

508

509

510

511

EL.ITALIA SRL +39 02.33611626  www.elitaliaweb.it
CONTACT US info@elitaliaweb.it




