

## **Quick Search Table**

I



Junction Boxes	S		
M5 Termination			
	Locking type	Fix screw	
	Rated Current	1A per signal, 3A total	
	Rated voltage with/without LED	10~30V/120V	
	Pin layout	(0 02) (0 03) M5(Female) M <sup>2</sup>	70 00 10 00 10 00 12 (Male)
		04pins	12pins
	Junction Box, 8 Ports, M5 Termination, Molded Cable	493	
	Junction Box, 8 Ports, M5 Termination, with M12 Connector	494	
	Junction Box, 6 Ports, M5 Termination, Molded Cable	495	
	Junction Box, 6 Ports, M5 Termination, with M12 Connector	496	
	Junction Box, 4 Ports, M5 Termination, Molded Cable	497	
	Junction Box, 4 Ports, M5 Termination, with M12 Connector	498	
<b>W8 Termination</b>			
	Locking type	Fix screw	
	Locking type Rated Current	1A per signal, 3A total	
	Rated voltage with/without LED	10~30V/120V	
			7.000
	Pin layout		
		M8(Female) M12(Male) 03pins 08pins	M12(Male) 12pins
	Junction Box, 8 Ports, M8 Termination, Molded Cable	499	
	Junction Box, 8 Ports, M8 Termination, with M12 Connector	500	
	Junction Box, 6 Ports, M8 Termination, Molded Cable	501	
	Junction Box, 6 Ports, M8 Termination, with M12 Connector	502	
	Junction Box, 4 Ports, M8 Termination, Molded Cable	503	
	Junction Box, 4 Ports, M8 Termination, with M12 Connector	504	
112 Termination			
	Locking type	Fix screw	
	Rated Current	1A/2A per signal, 3A/6A total	
	Rated voltage with/without LED	10~30V/120V	
			$ \begin{bmatrix} 8 & 9 & 1 \\ 7 & 12 & 10 & 2 \\ \bullet & \bullet & \bullet \\ 6 & 11 & 3 \\ \bullet & 5 & 4 & \bullet \\ \bullet & \bullet \end{bmatrix}  $
	Pin layout	M12(Female) 7/8" (Male) 04Pins 05Pins	M23 Male 12Pins
	T in layout		$ \begin{array}{c} 10 & 10 & 1 \\ 10 & 10 & 2 \\ 10 & 10 & 9 \\ 10 & 19 & 13 \\ 9 & 0 & 19 & 14 \\ 9 & 0 & 0 & 14 \\ 10 & 0 & 15 & 0 \\ 16 & 15 & 0 & 15 \\ 8 & 0 & 0 & 5 \end{array} $
		M12(Female) 7/8" (Female) 05Pins 05Pins	M23 Male 19Pins
	Junction Box, 8 Ports, M12 Termination, Molded Cable	505	
	Junction Box, 8 Ports, M12 Termination, with M23 Connector	506	
	Junction Box, 8 Ports, M12 Termination, with Mini-Change 7/8" Connector	507	
	Junction Box, 6 Ports, M12 Termination, Molded Cable	508	
	Junction Box, 6 Ports, M12 Termination, with M23 Connector	509	
10	Junction Box, 4 Ports, M12 Termination, Molded Cable	510	
•	Junction Box, 4 Ports, M12 Termination, with M23 Connector	511	
		-	

